
1120 South 14th Street
Fernandina Beach, FL 32034

8 FLAGS Shopping Center

904-775-5195

BigAlsChickenShack.com

Shack Hours Shack Hours 
M-F	   	 10:00 – 8:00M-F	   	 10:00 – 8:00
Saturday	 11:00 – 8:00Saturday	 11:00 – 8:00
Sunday	 ClosedSunday	 Closed

Crispy Fried ChickenCrispy Fried Chicken
BucketsBuckets

Includes 4 biscuits and 2 sides

8 piece                               25.998 piece                               25.99
12 piece                             34.9912 piece                             34.99

Boxes
Includes 2 sides

2 piece               12.992 piece               12.99
3 piece               14.993 piece               14.99
5 piece               17.995 piece               17.99

TendersTenders

2 piece               10.99 2 piece               10.99 
3 piece               13.993 piece               13.99
5 piece               15.995 piece               15.99

Includes 2 sides

Liver/Gizzard BoxLiver/Gizzard Box

Fried chicken livers and/or gizzards 
with two sides.                        $11.99

SidesSides

Small - $3.99   Large - $6.99

ColeslawColeslaw
Fried OkraFried Okra
French FriesFrench Fries

Collard GreensCollard Greens
Buttermilk BiscuitsButtermilk Biscuits

Macaroni and CheeseMacaroni and Cheese
Mashed PotatoesMashed Potatoes

Seasoned FriesSeasoned Fries
Potato SaladPotato Salad
Onion RingsOnion Rings
Side SaladSide Salad

SandwichesSandwiches
Includes 1 side item

The Big Bird                         14.99The Big Bird                         14.99
Crispy chicken breast topped Crispy chicken breast topped 
with lettuce, tomato, onion, with lettuce, tomato, onion, 
pickles, American cheese and pickles, American cheese and 
Shack sauceShack sauce

The Dixie Chick                    12.99The Dixie Chick                    12.99
Our house made chicken saladOur house made chicken salad
with lettuce, tomato, onion with lettuce, tomato, onion 
and pickleand pickle

The Big Buffalo                    13.99The Big Buffalo                    13.99
Buffalo dipped crispy chickenBuffalo dipped crispy chicken
breast topped with shack slaw,breast topped with shack slaw,
pickles, and chipotle mayopickles, and chipotle mayo

Southern Spice                      13.99Southern Spice                      13.99
Spicy fried chicken breast withSpicy fried chicken breast with
chipotle mayo, lettuce, tomato,chipotle mayo, lettuce, tomato,
pickles and shack saucepickles and shack sauce

Shack BurgersShack Burgers
Includes 1 side item

100% beef burger100% beef burger
with lettuce, tomato, onion and pickleswith lettuce, tomato, onion and pickles

Single               13.99Single               13.99
Double             16.99Double             16.99

Kid’s MenuKid’s Menu
Corndog & Fries                    � 7.99Corndog & Fries                    � 7.99

Grilled Cheese & Fries                  � 7.99Grilled Cheese & Fries                  � 7.99

Shack Bites & Fries                    � 10.99Shack Bites & Fries                    � 10.99



WingsWings

Original ShackOriginal Shack
WingsWings

6 wings 6 wings w 1 side�w 1 side� 11.9911.99
10 wings          �  15.9910 wings          �  15.99
12 wings            � 18.9912 wings            � 18.99

Hickory Smoked WingsHickory Smoked Wings
are not breadedare not breaded
and come with and come with 

2 sauces on the side 2 sauces on the side 

BBQ

Shack Sauce

Atomic Sauce

SaucesSauces

SaladsSalads

Add grilled or fried tenders for $3.95

Shack Salad                         12.99Shack Salad                         12.99
Romaine topped with carrot,Romaine topped with carrot,
celery, avocado, bacon, tomato,celery, avocado, bacon, tomato,
egg and shredded cheddaregg and shredded cheddar

Chicken Salad Salad          10.99Chicken Salad Salad          10.99
Romaine with tomatoes,Romaine with tomatoes,
hard boiled eggs and a large hard boiled eggs and a large 
scoop of our house made scoop of our house made 
chicken saladchicken salad

Caesar Salad                       8.99Caesar Salad                       8.99
Romaine topped with Romaine topped with 
house made crispy croutons house made crispy croutons 
and parmesan cheeseand parmesan cheese

Greek Salad                        10.50Greek Salad                        10.50
Romaine with pickled Romaine with pickled 
red onions, tomatoes, red onions, tomatoes, 
banana peppers, feta cheese, banana peppers, feta cheese, 
and kalamata olives with and kalamata olives with 
Greek dressing Greek dressing 

Dry 
Rub

Dry 
Rub

Ranch / Blue Cheese / Caesar
Italian / Greek / Vinaigrette

SoupSoup

Chicken Noodle        5.25/bowl

DessertsDesserts

Pie Slice        4.50Pie Slice        4.50
Brownie        3.65Brownie        3.65

Breakfast MenuBreakfast Menu

Served all day every day!

Shack Breakfast                 10.99Shack Breakfast                 10.99
Two eggs, home fries, grits,Two eggs, home fries, grits,
biscuitor Texas toast with your biscuitor Texas toast with your 
choiceof bacon, chicken tender choiceof bacon, chicken tender 
or sausage pattyor sausage patty

Chicken and Waffles         10.99Chicken and Waffles         10.99
Two crispy chicken tendersTwo crispy chicken tenders
served on a waffle withserved on a waffle with
syrup and buttersyrup and butter

Breakfast Sandwich          9.00Breakfast Sandwich          9.00
Your choice of bacon orYour choice of bacon or
sausage with egg and sausage with egg and 
American cheese on a brioche bunAmerican cheese on a brioche bun

Breakfast Bowl                  10.99Breakfast Bowl                  10.99
A comforting bowl of A comforting bowl of 
grits, cheese, bacon, grits, cheese, bacon, 
chicken, potatoes, gravychicken, potatoes, gravy
and eggsand eggs

Chicken Biscuit                  8.99Chicken Biscuit                  8.99
Seasoned boneless breast ofSeasoned boneless breast of
chicken on a buttermilk biscuitchicken on a buttermilk biscuit

Chicken and French ToastChicken and French Toast     10.99     10.99
Two crispy chicken tenders Two crispy chicken tenders 
and French toast with and French toast with 
syrup and buttersyrup and butter

Biscuits and Gravy            7.99Biscuits and Gravy            7.99
Two buttermilk biscuitsTwo buttermilk biscuits
smothered in our chicken gravysmothered in our chicken gravy

Breakfast sides are also available
eggs, bacon, waffle, grits, sausage, biscuits,

french toast, coffee


